
prices 2024 in euro excl. VAT

DINY chair
design: Kristien Pilat, 2014

   844 

   

  787 

  864

 

  869

 

  882

 

  890

 

941 

     928 

   

 865 

  943

 

  948

 

  961

 

  969

 

1.020 

  970 

    

    905 

  982

 

  987

 

  1.000

 

  1.007

 

1.059 

Diny chair

dimensions	          W x D x H key features / additional priceslight elm

 

  
 

 
oak

 

  
 

 
walnut

no customization possible

55,5 x 54 x 86

leather 

COM

excluding fabric

including upholstery

KVADRAT FABRICS

A

B

C

D

E

F

•	 Fabric group A:

•	 Fabric group B: Canvas, Naveli, Remix

•	 Fabric group C: Mizmaze, Moss, Re-wool

•	 Fabric group D: Safire, Steelcut Trio, Zero

•	 Fabric group E: Cifrado, Hallingdal

•	 Fabric group F: Coda, Rumor

KVADRAT fabrics

•	 possible leathers: Ohman Nero, Dark Brown, 

Havanna furthermore sheepskin leather 

light brown, dark brown and black.

•	 stitching in three possible colours: 	

black, brown or sand colour.		

please mention your choice when ordering

•	 width 55.5 cm, depth 54 cm, height 86 cm, 

height armrest 65 cm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

•	 the amount of fabric is determined by  

the number of chairs: 

1 chair 0,60 m  |  4 chairs 1,20 m 

2 chairs 0,60 m | 5 chairs 1,80 m 

3 chairs 1,20 m | 6 chairs 1,80 m

•	 mentioned fabric prices Kvadrat are 

based on 1 chair

•	 choice of other fabric types Kvadrat is also 

possible. Please indicate the fabric choice 

and number clearly on the order.

•	 other fabric brands: send in fabric and 

calculate price based on linen price 

and indicated fabric meterage

•	 finishing possibilities according to the  

solid wood samples as presented in a 

current sample box

•	 The prices are the same for all finishes; 

soap, oil, stain-lacquer, transparant  

lacquer and color lacquer.

•	 NEW from the date of this price list we 

take care of the purchase of the fabrics 

from fabric manufacturer KVADRAT.  

For prices including fabric and upholstery, 

consult the table next to it. Clearly indicate 

on the order which fabric name, color 

number and fabric group it concerns.


