DINY chair

design: Kristien Pilat, 2014

	no customization possible				
dimensions	WxDxH	light elm	oak	walnut	key features / additional prices
Diny chair	55,5 x 54 x 86 leather	844	928	970	 possible leathers: Ohman Nero, Dark Brown, Havanna furthermore sheepskin leather light brown, dark brown and black. stitching in three possible colours:
	excluding fabric	787	865	905	black, brown or sand colour. please mention your choice when ordering
	including upholstery				width 55.5 cm, depth 54 cm, height 86 cm, height armrest 65 cm
	KVADRAT FABRICS A				 NEW from the date of this price list we take care of the purchase of the fabrics from fabric manufacturer KVADRAT.
	В	864	943	982	For prices including fabric and upholstery, consult the table next to it. Clearly indicate
	С	869	948	987	on the order which fabric name, color number and fabric group it concerns.
	D	882	961	1.000	the amount of fabric is determined by
	E	890	969	1.007	the number of chairs: 1 chair 0,60 m 4 chairs 1,20 m
WADDAT 6-1	F	941	1.020	1.059	2 chairs 0,60 m 5 chairs 1,80 m 3 chairs 1,20 m 6 chairs 1,80 m • mentioned fabric prices Kvadrat are based on 1 chair • choice of other fabric types Kvadrat is also
Fabric group A: Fabric group B: Canvas, Naveli, Remix					possible. Please indicate the fabric choice and number clearly on the order. • other fabric brands: send in fabric and
Fabric group D: Mizmaze, Moss, Re-wool Fabric group D: Safire, Steelcut Trio, Zero					calculate price based on linen price and indicated fabric meterage
Fabric group E: (Fabric group F: (Cifrado, Hallingdal Coda, Rumor				 finishing possibilities according to the solid wood samples as presented in a current sample box The prices are the same for all finishes; soap, oil, stain-lacquer, transparant lacquer and color lacquer.

